
Periodo Saldo Insoluto % Amortización Amortización
1 350,000,000.00$           0.0613% 214,550.00$                     
2 349,785,450.00$           0.0615% 215,250.00$                     
3 349,570,200.00$           0.0617% 215,950.00$                     
4 349,354,250.00$           0.0620% 217,000.00$                     
5 349,137,250.00$           0.0621% 217,350.00$                     
6 348,919,900.00$           0.0625% 218,750.00$                     
7 348,701,150.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
8 348,701,150.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
9 348,701,150.00$           0.0628% 219,800.00$                     

10 348,481,350.00$           0.0633% 221,550.00$                     
11 348,259,800.00$           0.0637% 222,950.00$                     
12 348,036,850.00$           0.0645% 225,750.00$                     
13 347,811,100.00$           0.0650% 227,500.00$                     
14 347,583,600.00$           0.0661% 231,350.00$                     
15 347,352,250.00$           0.0668% 233,800.00$                     
16 347,118,450.00$           0.0676% 236,600.00$                     
17 346,881,850.00$           0.0694% 242,900.00$                     
18 346,638,950.00$           0.0705% 246,750.00$                     
19 346,392,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
20 346,392,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
21 346,392,200.00$           0.0731% 255,850.00$                     
22 346,136,350.00$           0.0763% 267,050.00$                     
23 345,869,300.00$           0.0804% 281,400.00$                     
24 345,587,900.00$           0.0854% 298,900.00$                     
25 345,289,000.00$           0.0884% 309,400.00$                     
26 344,979,600.00$           0.0917% 320,950.00$                     
27 344,658,650.00$           0.0953% 333,550.00$                     
28 344,325,100.00$           0.0994% 347,900.00$                     
29 343,977,200.00$           0.1038% 363,300.00$                     
30 343,613,900.00$           0.1142% 399,700.00$                     
31 343,214,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
32 343,214,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
33 343,214,200.00$           0.1336% 467,600.00$                     
34 342,746,600.00$           0.1496% 523,600.00$                     
35 342,223,000.00$           0.1585% 554,750.00$                     
36 341,668,250.00$           0.1783% 624,050.00$                     
37 341,044,200.00$           0.1891% 661,850.00$                     
38 340,382,350.00$           0.2005% 701,750.00$                     
39 339,680,600.00$           0.2249% 787,150.00$                     
40 338,893,450.00$           0.2378% 832,300.00$                     
41 338,061,150.00$           0.2511% 878,850.00$                     
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42 337,182,300.00$           0.2646% 926,100.00$                     
43 336,256,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
44 336,256,200.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
45 336,256,200.00$           0.2784% 974,400.00$                     
46 335,281,800.00$           0.3061% 1,071,350.00$                 
47 334,210,450.00$           0.3466% 1,213,100.00$                 
48 332,997,350.00$           0.3720% 1,302,000.00$                 
49 331,695,350.00$           0.4062% 1,421,700.00$                 
50 330,273,650.00$           0.4348% 1,521,800.00$                 
51 328,751,850.00$           0.4431% 1,550,850.00$                 
52 327,201,000.00$           0.4579% 1,602,650.00$                 
53 325,598,350.00$           0.4757% 1,664,950.00$                 
54 323,933,400.00$           0.4806% 1,682,100.00$                 
55 322,251,300.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
56 322,251,300.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
57 322,251,300.00$           0.4928% 1,724,800.00$                 
58 320,526,500.00$           0.5017% 1,755,950.00$                 
59 318,770,550.00$           0.5062% 1,771,700.00$                 
60 316,998,850.00$           0.5127% 1,794,450.00$                 
61 315,204,400.00$           0.5160% 1,806,000.00$                 
62 313,398,400.00$           0.5183% 1,814,050.00$                 
63 311,584,350.00$           0.5200% 1,820,000.00$                 
64 309,764,350.00$           0.5214% 1,824,900.00$                 
65 307,939,450.00$           0.5225% 1,828,750.00$                 
66 306,110,700.00$           0.5229% 1,830,150.00$                 
67 304,280,550.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
68 304,280,550.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
69 304,280,550.00$           0.5231% 1,830,850.00$                 
70 302,449,700.00$           0.5245% 1,835,750.00$                 
71 300,613,950.00$           0.5255% 1,839,250.00$                 
72 298,774,700.00$           0.5264% 1,842,400.00$                 
73 296,932,300.00$           0.5264% 1,842,400.00$                 
74 295,089,900.00$           0.5284% 1,849,400.00$                 
75 293,240,500.00$           0.5304% 1,856,400.00$                 
76 291,384,100.00$           0.5314% 1,859,900.00$                 
77 289,524,200.00$           0.5324% 1,863,400.00$                 
78 287,660,800.00$           0.5334% 1,866,900.00$                 
79 285,793,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
80 285,793,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
81 285,793,900.00$           0.5344% 1,870,400.00$                 
82 283,923,500.00$           0.5354% 1,873,900.00$                 
83 282,049,600.00$           0.5364% 1,877,400.00$                 
84 280,172,200.00$           0.5374% 1,880,900.00$                 
85 278,291,300.00$           0.5384% 1,884,400.00$                 
86 276,406,900.00$           0.5394% 1,887,900.00$                 



87 274,519,000.00$           0.5404% 1,891,400.00$                 
88 272,627,600.00$           0.5424% 1,898,400.00$                 
89 270,729,200.00$           0.5444% 1,905,400.00$                 
90 268,823,800.00$           0.5464% 1,912,400.00$                 
91 266,911,400.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
92 266,911,400.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
93 266,911,400.00$           0.5474% 1,915,900.00$                 
94 264,995,500.00$           0.5484% 1,919,400.00$                 
95 263,076,100.00$           0.5494% 1,922,900.00$                 
96 261,153,200.00$           0.5499% 1,924,650.00$                 
97 259,228,550.00$           0.5500% 1,925,000.00$                 
98 257,303,550.00$           0.5517% 1,930,950.00$                 
99 255,372,600.00$           0.5527% 1,934,450.00$                 

100 253,438,150.00$           0.5537% 1,937,950.00$                 
101 251,500,200.00$           0.5547% 1,941,450.00$                 
102 249,558,750.00$           0.5557% 1,944,950.00$                 
103 247,613,800.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
104 247,613,800.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
105 247,613,800.00$           0.5567% 1,948,450.00$                 
106 245,665,350.00$           0.5577% 1,951,950.00$                 
107 243,713,400.00$           0.5587% 1,955,450.00$                 
108 241,757,950.00$           0.5597% 1,958,950.00$                 
109 239,799,000.00$           0.5800% 2,030,000.00$                 
110 237,769,000.00$           0.5810% 2,033,500.00$                 
111 235,735,500.00$           0.5820% 2,037,000.00$                 
112 233,698,500.00$           0.5830% 2,040,500.00$                 
113 231,658,000.00$           0.5840% 2,044,000.00$                 
114 229,614,000.00$           0.5850% 2,047,500.00$                 
115 227,566,500.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
116 227,566,500.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
117 227,566,500.00$           0.5860% 2,051,000.00$                 
118 225,515,500.00$           0.5870% 2,054,500.00$                 
119 223,461,000.00$           0.5880% 2,058,000.00$                 
120 221,403,000.00$           0.5890% 2,061,500.00$                 
121 219,341,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
122 217,148,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
123 214,955,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
124 212,762,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
125 210,569,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
126 208,376,000.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
127 206,182,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
128 206,182,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
129 206,182,900.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
130 203,989,800.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
131 201,796,700.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 



132 199,603,600.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
133 197,410,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
134 195,217,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
135 193,024,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
136 190,831,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
137 188,638,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
138 186,445,000.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
139 184,251,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
140 184,251,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
141 184,251,900.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
142 182,058,800.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
143 179,865,700.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
144 177,672,600.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
145 175,479,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
146 173,286,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
147 171,093,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
148 168,900,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
149 166,707,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
150 164,514,000.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
151 162,320,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
152 162,320,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
153 162,320,900.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
154 160,127,800.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
155 157,934,700.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
156 155,741,600.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
157 153,548,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
158 151,355,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
159 149,162,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
160 146,969,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
161 144,776,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
162 142,583,000.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
163 140,389,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
164 140,389,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
165 140,389,900.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
166 138,196,800.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
167 136,003,700.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
168 133,810,600.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
169 131,617,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
170 129,424,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
171 127,231,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
172 125,038,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
173 122,845,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
174 120,652,000.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
175 118,458,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         
176 118,458,900.00$           0.0000% -$                                         



177 118,458,900.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
178 116,265,800.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
179 114,072,700.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
180 111,879,600.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
181 109,686,500.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
182 107,493,400.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
183 105,300,300.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
184 103,107,200.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
185 100,914,100.00$           0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
186 98,721,000.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
187 96,527,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
188 96,527,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
189 96,527,900.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
190 94,334,800.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
191 92,141,700.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
192 89,948,600.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
193 87,755,500.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
194 85,562,400.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
195 83,369,300.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
196 81,176,200.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
197 78,983,100.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
198 76,790,000.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
199 74,596,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
200 74,596,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
201 74,596,900.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
202 72,403,800.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
203 70,210,700.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
204 68,017,600.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
205 65,824,500.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
206 63,631,400.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
207 61,438,300.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
208 59,245,200.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
209 57,052,100.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
210 54,859,000.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
211 52,665,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
212 52,665,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
213 52,665,900.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
214 50,472,800.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
215 48,279,700.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
216 46,086,600.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
217 43,893,500.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
218 41,700,400.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
219 39,507,300.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
220 37,314,200.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
221 35,121,100.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 



222 32,928,000.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
223 30,734,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
224 30,734,900.00$              0.0000% -$                                         
225 30,734,900.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
226 28,541,800.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
227 26,348,700.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
228 24,155,600.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
229 21,962,500.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
230 19,769,400.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
231 17,576,300.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
232 15,383,200.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
233 13,190,100.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
234 10,997,000.00$              0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
235 8,803,900.00$                 0.0000% -$                                         
236 8,803,900.00$                 0.0000% -$                                         
237 8,803,900.00$                 0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
238 6,610,800.00$                 0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
239 4,417,700.00$                 0.6266% 2,193,100.00$                 
240 2,224,600.00$                 0.6356% 2,224,600.00$                 


